
Preistabelle

Ab 1

CHF 6.50

2

5.85

5

5.53

10

5.2

30

5.04

50

4.88

75

4.71

100

4.55

250

4.39

500

4.23

750

4.06

1000

3.9

Ordnerbinde

Artikel-Nr JB0134.37842

Mindestbestellmenge 1

Lieferfris bei Lager&Veredelung 2-3 Wochen

Material

Mat. Funktionen

Labels

Grössen 2

weiß
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